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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
28.04.2018 - 17:09 Wyniki
RP Open 21.47 JURASZEK Paweł Budapest (HUN) 29.07.2017
RP 19 - 23 21.47 JURASZEK Paweł Budapest (HUN) 29.07.2017
RP 18 22.45 HOŁUB Jan Dordrecht (NED) 13.07.2014
RP 17 22.69 HOŁUB Jan Dubai (UAE) 28.08.2013
RP 16 23.44 OSTROWSKI Karol Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
RP 15 23.61 ORLICZ Filip Warsaw 01.12.2017
RP 14 24.18 ORLICZ Filip Sztokholm SWE 10.12.2016
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 KS Płetwal Zakopane 25.34 561
2. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 25.60 544
3. JAWORSKI Marcel 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.85 529
4. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.32 501
5. DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.42 495
6. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 26.74 478
7. STASZAK Wiktor 04 UKS Delfinek 26.91 469
8. GRZECZA Michał 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 26.92 468
9. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 27.71 429

10. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 27.77 426
11. PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.00 416
12. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 28.18 408
13. MAJEWSKI Maksym 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.23 406
14. BARANEK Jakub 04 Start Opole 28.40 399

CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.40 399
16. SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.47 396
17. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.67 387
18. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 28.80 382
19. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 28.97 376

CZERCZAK Dawid 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.97 376
21. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 29.01 374
22. HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.02 374
23. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.11 370
24. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.37 360
25. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.57 353
26. BORATYŃSKI Michał 04 ULKS Victoria Kozy 29.78 346
27. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.80 345
28. WALCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.35 327
29. BIRK Bartosz 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 30.44 324

ORZECHOWSKI Krzysztof 04 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 30.44 324
31. KONIK Mateusz 04 Start Opole 31.08 304
32. MARSZAŁEK Stanisław 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 31.12 303
33. MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 299
34. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.26 299
35. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.45 293
36. KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 31.54 291
37. BIELECKI Oskar 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.61 263
38. FAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.97 255

15 lat

1. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.05 581
2. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 25.16 574
3. WŁOCH Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 25.59 545
4. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.96 522
5. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 26.20 508
6. BOBER Paweł 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 26.35 499
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. ROŚ Jakub 03 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.62 484
8. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.68 481
9. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 26.76 477

10. WOROBIEC Daniel 03 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.78 476
11. MIKOŁAJCZYK Alan 03 KP MZOS Płock 26.88 470
12. KOBYLARCZYK Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.95 467
13. SIADEK Aleksy 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.98 465

OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.98 465
15. LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.05 461
16. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.07 460
17. BERBELSKI Adam 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 27.09 459
18. RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.10 459
19. WAWRYCA Hubert 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.29 449
20. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 Start Opole 27.30 449
21. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Miłosz 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 27.36 446
22. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.38 445

OSTROWSKI Krzysztof 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.38 445
24. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.42 443
25. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 27.48 440
26. CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.52 438
27. MIKITIN Marcin 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.59 435
28. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 27.73 428
29. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.74 428
30. RZEŹNIK Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.82 424
31. TARKA Maciej 03 SSiR CENTRUM Staszów 27.87 422
32. PARA Mikołaj 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.99 416
33. SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.03 415
34. SKRZYPEK Filip 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 28.05 414
35. TUMIALIS Maciej 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 28.21 407
36. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.31 402
37. STRASZYŃSKI Kacper 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.33 402

DYWAN Miłosz 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.33 402
39. SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 28.34 401
40. SOBIECH Szymon 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.40 399
41. RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.48 395
42. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.79 383
43. CEBULA Kamil 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 28.83 381
44. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 03 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 28.85 380
45. FETERA Alan 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.04 373
46. SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 29.12 370
47. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 29.59 352
48. SZCZERBICKI Tobiasz 03 MKS Zryw Opole 29.66 350
49. AUGUŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.44 324
50. MAŁACZYŃSKI Jakub 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.76 237

16 lat

1. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.16 574
2. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.34 561
3. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.52 550
4. CHEREDIS Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.55 548
5. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.56 547
6. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 25.67 540
7. SZCZERBA Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.68 539
8. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon 02 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 25.81 531
9. BIELAS Jakub 02 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 25.82 531
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10. KLIBER Iwo 02 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.87 528
11. LESIK Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.95 523
12. KOWALCZYK Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.03 518
13. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 26.06 516
14. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 UKS SP-149 Łódź 26.10 514
15. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 26.12 513
16. FERENC Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.17 510
17. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.20 508
18. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.30 502
19. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 26.32 501
20. GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.34 500
21. GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 26.42 495
22. KIJEK Wiktor 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 26.43 495
23. JASIŃSKI Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 26.59 486
24. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.68 481
25. WALTER Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 26.84 472
26. CIELECKI Kuba 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.00 464
27. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 27.09 459
28. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.13 457
29. JACUŃSKI Maciej 02 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.19 454
30. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 02 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.26 451
31. KNYSZYŃSKI Maciej 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.39 444

DOROBA Michał 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.39 444
33. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 27.49 440
34. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.50 439
35. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.68 431
36. ZWADŁO Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.73 428
37. SOWIŃSKI Rafał 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.77 426
38. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.81 425
39. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 27.91 420
40. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.97 417
41. NIEJADLIK Michał 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.02 415
42. SCHREIBER Patrick 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.41 398
43. PARKITNY Kamil 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.70 386

17 - 18 lat

1. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.93 667
2. SŁOWIK Rafał 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.29 637
3. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.37 631
4. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.40 629
5. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 24.60 614
6. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 24.61 613
7. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 24.62 612
8. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 24.83 597
9. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 24.91 591

DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.91 591
11. GORAJ Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 24.93 590
12. WARDAWA Filip 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.01 584
13. NOWOTNY Dawid 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.06 580

PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 25.06 580
15. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.07 580
16. GUZIOR Maciej 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.14 575
17. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 25.18 572
18. BIELSKI Jakub 00 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 25.21 570
19. PAJĄK Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 25.24 568
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

20. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.34 561
21. MICHALCZYK Andrzej 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.37 559
22. MITRUS Paweł 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.46 553
23. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.53 549
24. RÓG Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 25.64 542
25. LECH Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.65 541
26. BUTKIEWICZ Władysław 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.67 540
27. SUROWIECKI Wojciech 01 KS Neptun Świdnica 25.68 539

BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.68 539
29. MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.70 538
30. KOCZOROWSKI Kacper 00 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.74 536
31. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 25.75 535
32. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.77 534
33. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.79 532
34. RYTTER Igor 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.83 530
35. CAJZA Szymon 00 "Sikret" Gliwice 25.85 529

MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.85 529
37. MILBRANT Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.91 525
38. BALICKI Michał 00 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 26.06 516
39. WEBER Albert 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.12 513
40. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.13 512
41. CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.16 510
42. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.19 508
43. PRUS Mateusz 00 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.20 508
44. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.24 506
45. MALEC Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 26.26 504
46. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 26.29 503
47. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.36 499
48. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.39 497
49. ŁASZUK Filip 00 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.41 496
50. KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.42 495

SIENKIEWICZ Dawid 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.42 495
52. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 26.48 492

WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 26.48 492
54. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.72 479
55. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.89 470
56. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 26.91 469
57. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 26.95 467
58. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 Akademia Aqua Sport 27.05 461
59. PODKOWA Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 27.10 459
60. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.24 452
61. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 27.30 449
62. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.41 443
63. KARPIEL Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 27.50 439
64. JURCZAK Kacper 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 27.69 430
65. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.70 430
66. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.00 416
67. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.05 414
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

Open

1. CZERNIAK Konrad 89 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 22.81 770
2. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 23.10 741
3. HOŁUB Jan 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 23.15 736
4. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 23.33 719
5. KHNYKIN Oleksii 99 Vmpdu 23.56 699
6. BUGDOL Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 23.66 690

GAWRYSIAK Przemysław 92 LKS ,,OMEGA'' Kleszczów 23.66 690
8. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.72 685
9. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 23.91 668

10. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.93 667
11. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 24.00 661
12. WYSOCZYŃSKI Mateusz 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 24.09 653
13. SŁOWIK Rafał 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.29 637
14. WERNER Paweł 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 24.34 634
15. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 24.37 631

KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.37 631
17. GALON Michał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.38 630
18. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.40 629
19. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Szczecin 24.60 614
20. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 24.61 613
21. SZAL Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 24.62 612
22. SOLAK Łukasz 99 KP MZOS Płock 24.63 611
23. HOŁUB Maciej 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.68 608

BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.68 608
25. JURA Maciej 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.69 607
26. CUKANOW Michał 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łód 24.75 603
27. PUK Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.77 601

KLICH Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.77 601
29. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 24.82 597
30. JEMIELITA Oskar 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 24.83 597
31. CIARCZYŃSKI Janusz 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 24.91 591

DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.91 591
33. GORAJ Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 24.93 590
34. LITWA Krzysztof 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 24.97 587
35. WARDAWA Filip 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.01 584
36. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.05 581
37. NOWOTNY Dawid 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.06 580

PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 25.06 580
39. SADŁOWSKI Piotr 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.07 580
40. CZECH Szymon 97 AZS AWF Katowice 25.14 575

GUZIOR Maciej 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.14 575
42. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 25.16 574

RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.16 574
44. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 25.18 572
45. BIELSKI Jakub 00 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 25.21 570
46. BUCZKOWSKI Kamil 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 25.23 569
47. PAJĄK Bartosz 01 BUKS Warszawa 25.24 568
48. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 25.26 567
49. BRYŁA Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.27 566
50. KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.32 563
51. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 KS Płetwal Zakopane 25.34 561

ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 25.34 561
CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 25.34 561

54. MICHALCZYK Andrzej 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.37 559
55. MITRUS Paweł 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.46 553
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

56. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.52 550
57. DEREZIŃSKI Szymon 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 25.53 549
58. CHEREDIS Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.55 548
59. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.56 547
60. WŁOCH Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 25.59 545
61. KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 25.60 544
62. MĘCZYŃSKI Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 25.62 543
63. RÓG Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 25.64 542
64. LECH Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.65 541
65. BUTKIEWICZ Władysław 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 25.67 540

SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 25.67 540
67. SUROWIECKI Wojciech 01 KS Neptun Świdnica 25.68 539

SZCZERBA Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.68 539
BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.68 539

70. MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 25.70 538
71. CZERNIAK Konrad 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.72 537
72. KOCZOROWSKI Kacper 00 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.74 536
73. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 25.75 535
74. KOTWICA Bartosz 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 25.77 534
75. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 25.79 532
76. GILŻYŃSKI Szymon 02 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 25.81 531
77. BIELAS Jakub 02 UKS Ruch Grudziądz 25.82 531
78. RYTTER Igor 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.83 530
79. CAJZA Szymon 00 "Sikret" Gliwice 25.85 529

MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.85 529
JAWORSKI Marcel 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.85 529

82. KLIBER Iwo 02 MKP Astromal-Leszno 25.87 528
83. MYNARSKI Wojciech 99 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 25.89 526
84. MILBRANT Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.91 525
85. LESIK Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.95 523
86. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.96 522
87. STEC Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 26.01 519
88. KOWALCZYK Kacper 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.03 518
89. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 26.06 516

BALICKI Michał 00 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 26.06 516
91. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 UKS SP-149 Łódź 26.10 514
92. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 26.12 513

WEBER Albert 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.12 513
94. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 "Sikret" Gliwice 26.13 512
95. CHMIELOWIEC Łukasz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.16 510
96. FERENC Filip 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.17 510
97. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.19 508
98. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 26.20 508

PRUS Mateusz 00 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.20 508
KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 26.20 508

101. WOŁOWICZ Mateusz 99 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.23 506
102. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.24 506
103. MALEC Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 26.26 504
104. WOŹNIAK Kamil 00 UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa 26.29 503
105. JAWORSKI Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 26.30 502

CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.30 502
107. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 26.32 501

KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.32 501
109. GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.34 500
110. BOBER Paweł 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 26.35 499
111. BRODOWSKI Bartosz 00 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.36 499
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112. ŁUKASZCZYK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 26.39 497
113. ŁASZUK Filip 00 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.41 496
114. DUDKOWIAK Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.42 495

KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.42 495
GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 UKS MOS Ełk 26.42 495
SIENKIEWICZ Dawid 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.42 495

118. KIJEK Wiktor 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 26.43 495
119. GRZYMSKI Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 26.45 494
120. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 26.48 492

WOŁOSZYN Roman 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 26.48 492
122. JASIŃSKI Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 26.59 486
123. DĘBSKI Szymon 99 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 26.60 485
124. ROŚ Jakub 03 MKS Znicz Koszalin 26.62 484
125. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 26.63 484
126. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 26.68 481

KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.68 481
128. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.72 479
129. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 26.74 478
130. TRZCIONKA Maciej 03 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 26.76 477
131. WOROBIEC Daniel 03 KS Neptun Świdnica 26.78 476
132. WALTER Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 26.84 472
133. MIKOŁAJCZYK Alan 03 KP MZOS Płock 26.88 470
134. BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.89 470
135. STASZAK Wiktor 04 UKS Delfinek 26.91 469

GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 26.91 469
137. GRZECZA Michał 04 TP Skalar Słupsk 26.92 468
138. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 26.95 467

KOBYLARCZYK Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.95 467
140. SIADEK Aleksy 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 26.98 465

OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.98 465
142. CIELECKI Kuba 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.00 464
143. PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 Akademia Aqua Sport 27.05 461

LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.05 461
145. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.07 460
146. BERBELSKI Adam 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 27.09 459

KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 27.09 459
148. RYCHEL Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.10 459

PODKOWA Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 27.10 459
150. PAWŁOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.13 457
151. JACUŃSKI Maciej 02 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.19 454
152. SZAŁAŚNY Bartosz 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.24 452
153. MUSIŃSKI Mikołaj 02 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.26 451
154. WAWRYCA Hubert 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.29 449
155. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 27.30 449

SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 Start Opole 27.30 449
157. MAŁYSKA Bartosz 99 Uks Skarpa Lublin 27.35 446
158. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Miłosz 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 27.36 446
159. JASIŃSKI Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.38 445

OSTROWSKI Krzysztof 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.38 445
161. KNYSZYŃSKI Maciej 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 27.39 444

DOROBA Michał 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.39 444
163. RUTKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.41 443
164. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.42 443
165. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 27.48 440
166. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 27.49 440
167. KARPIEL Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 27.50 439
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167. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.50 439
169. CEBULA Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.52 438
170. MIKITIN Marcin 03 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.59 435
171. PAWŁOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.68 431
172. JURCZAK Kacper 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 27.69 430
173. JAKUBCZYK Patryk 01 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 27.70 430
174. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 27.71 429
175. HUDZIKOWSKI Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 27.73 428

ZWADŁO Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.73 428
177. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.74 428
178. MILISZKIEWICZ Jakub 04 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Góra 27.77 426

SOWIŃSKI Rafał 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.77 426
180. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 27.81 425
181. RZEŹNIK Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.82 424
182. TARKA Maciej 03 SSiR CENTRUM Staszów 27.87 422
183. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 27.91 420
184. CHAŁAT Stanisław 99 Uks Skarpa Lublin 27.92 420
185. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 27.97 417
186. PARA Mikołaj 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.99 416
187. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.00 416

PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.00 416
189. NIEJADLIK Michał 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.02 415
190. SIEPRAWSKI Roch 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.03 415
191. SKRZYPEK Filip 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 28.05 414

ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.05 414
193. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 28.18 408
194. TUMIALIS Maciej 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 28.21 407
195. MAJEWSKI Maksym 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 28.23 406
196. WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.31 402
197. STRASZYŃSKI Kacper 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.33 402

DYWAN Miłosz 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.33 402
199. SZWIEC Jakub 03 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 28.34 401
200. BARANEK Jakub 04 Start Opole 28.40 399

SOBIECH Szymon 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.40 399
CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.40 399

203. SCHREIBER Patrick 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.41 398
204. SKLIŃSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.47 396
205. RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.48 395
206. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.67 387
207. PARKITNY Kamil 02 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.70 386
208. KUDLIŃSKI Łukasz 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 28.79 383
209. BOREWICZ Mikołaj 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 28.80 382
210. CEBULA Kamil 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląski 28.83 381
211. KRAJEWSKI Mateusz 03 Stowarzyszenie Szkoła Pływania 28.85 380
212. GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 28.97 376

CZERCZAK Dawid 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 28.97 376
214. MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 29.01 374
215. HASPERT Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.02 374
216. FETERA Alan 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.04 373
217. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.11 370
218. SZCZEPAŃSKI Jakub 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 29.12 370
219. ŁAPIKOCKI Filip 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.37 360
220. NOWOTARSKI Mateusz 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 29.57 353
221. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 29.59 352
222. SZCZERBICKI Tobiasz 03 MKS Zryw Opole 29.66 350
223. BORATYŃSKI Michał 04 ULKS Victoria Kozy 29.78 346
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224. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.80 345
225. WALCZYŃSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.35 327
226. BIRK Bartosz 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 30.44 324

AUGUŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.44 324
ORZECHOWSKI Krzysztof 04 UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 30.44 324

229. KONIK Mateusz 04 Start Opole 31.08 304
230. MARSZAŁEK Stanisław 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 31.12 303
231. MILCZARCZYK Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 299
232. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.26 299
233. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.45 293
234. KOZŁOWSKI Konrad 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 31.54 291
235. BIELECKI Oskar 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.61 263
236. FAŁKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.97 255
237. MAŁACZYŃSKI Jakub 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.76 237


